Wilmette Public Schools District 39

Wilmette

e 2023-2024 Student Fees

Parent Information
Name Email
Address Phone

Student Name(s)

Fee Schedule

Instructional Materials

Kindergarten |Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade3 |Grade4 |Grade5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8

$112 $219 $219 $225 $219 $294 $294 $353 $337
Instrumental Music - Band/Orchestra Choral Music

Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8

$155 $316 $398 $398 S88 S88 S88 S88
Transportation before July 14, 2023 Transportation after July 14, 2023 (late fee applied)
Round Trip One Way AM One Way PM Round Trip |One Way AM [One Way PM

$792 S473 S473 $892 $523 $523

KEEP39 Kindergarten Enrichment & Enhancement Program
Balance after

Deposit deposit
S 587.30(|S 5,872.70

LEEP Lechner Early Education Program

5 days -

Balance after
Deposit deposit
$100 $4,565

Payment
Online through PowerSchool at wilmette39.powerschool.com
Checks: Wilmette Public Schools District 39, 615 Locust Rd., Wilmette, IL 60091

Waiver: A waiver of student fees is available for those District 39 families who properly
apply and demonstrate need under the State of lllinois Free Lunch Program guidelines. A
copy of the financial criteria for this program and instructions on how to apply for a waiver
are available online http://www.wilmette39.org

Please contact Nancy Potisuk if you have any questions at 847-512-6030 or email potisukn@wilmette39.org




